2023 BOYS Team Standings

RANK TEAM TOTAL Pins Behind

1 St. Ignatius 4429 0 1032 1185 1032 233 189 190 183 222 163

3 Ambherst 4121 -308 1037 861 978 193 195 183 199 244 231

5 Mentor 4033 -396 962 1002 929 179 199 212 179 206 165

7 Twinsburg 3933 -496 953 938 973 171 192 168 192 170 176

9 North Royalton 3857 -572 858 876 931 179 215 257 222 122 197

11 Cuyahoga Heights 3843 -586 909 882 985 235 181 158 187 160 146

13 Hubbard 3761 -668 867 915 912 158 201 188 193 188 139

15 Padua 3731 -698 883 864 933 164 173 210 189 179 136

17 Holy Name 3515 -914 846 829 831 162 200 169 169 138 171

19 Fairport Harbor 2935 -1494 688 705 707 132 115 140 165 132 151




2023 GIRLS Team Standings

RANK TEAM TOTAL Pins Behind

1 Amherst 3546 0 786 869 822 182 184 122 228 173 180

3 Fairport Harbor 3393 -153 725 844 852 146 174 165 159 150 178

5 North Royalton 3304 -242 758 832 715 200 157 132 175 174 161

7 Springfield 3212 -334 719 706 729 171 179 160 215 154 179

9 Hubbard 3078 -468 743 718 714 158 147 128 179 165 126

11 Howland 2968 -578 662 648 692 179 157 154 187 141 148

13 St. Joseph 2916 -630 730 580 689 132 183 181 155 141 125

15 St. Vincent/St. Mary 2755 -791 622 625 726 144 114 132 124 134 134

17 Twinsburg 2359 -1187 588 642 524 109 98 87 118 94 99



2023 Demon Classic Boys FINAL Individual Standings

RANK BOWLER School TOTAL GAME 1GAME 2 GAME 3 High Game
1 Hayden Voth St. Ignatius 737 265 268 204 268
2 Dominic Pandolfi Mentor 725 247 300 178 300
3  Mason Melgaard St. Ignatius 690 219 247 224 247
4  Rylan Slusser Springfield 672 217 246 209 246
5 Gabe Kasper Highland 656 245 178 233 245
6 Kaeden Kolarik St. Vincent/St. Mary 654 208 243 203 243
7 LT Torok Twinsburg 653 238 177 238 238
8 Ethan Hanna Padua 652 222 204 226 226
9  Garrett Brajkovich Hubbard 650 232 233 185 233
10 Grant Taylor Ambherst 644 236 225 183 236
11 Teague Green St. Ignatius 641 213 199 229 229
12 Eddie Krofcheck Fairport Harbor 635 211 191 233 233
13 Quentin Johnson Holy Name 621 212 183 226 226
14 Anthony Mandry Berea-Midpark 619 195 205 219 219
15 Michael Kindel North Royalton 619 215 198 206 215
16 Colin Miller Berea-Midpark 618 172 245 201 245
17 Jon Roberts Ambherst 618 236 167 215 236
18 Logan Grubb Mentor 615 212 202 201 212
19 Dayvon Drayton VASJ 614 203 215 196 215
20 Alexander Sustarsic VASJ 613 212 197 204 212
21 Brendan Green St. Edward 610 185 238 187 238
22  Wyatt Keys Springfield 608 219 163 226 226
23 Donny Raymond Cuyahoga Heights 605 170 209 226 226
24 Paulie Lumadue Wickliffe 602 268 192 142 268
25 Justin Sanford Twinsburg 595 179 192 224 224
26 Jesse Powers St. Vincent/St. Mary 591 204 209 178 209
27 Wyatt Boehmer Wickliffe 590 200 194 196 200
28 Jaymes Kleinsmith Cuyahoga Heights 589 179 211 199 211
29 Jackson Roeonen St. Vincent/St. Mary 588 163 239 186 239



RANK BOWLER
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Austin Soukup
Quentin Drake
Austin Caton
Cody Hogue
Micah Mercado
Michael Knox
Jackson Long
Elijah Patton
Logan Mordaunt
lan Hartman
John Colacarro
A.l. Pelto

lann Ung

Lucas Tinter
Gino N-Perrin
Jaylin Reid
Jason Beets
Aden Ewelt

Will Bamler
Thomas Nhok
Brendan Tahsler
Jayden Miller
Dominic Duncan
Nicholas Steffas
Stephen Stupecki
Bradley Valco
Ridge Price

Jack Laski

Paul Kilroy

Jimmy Blados

School

Berea-Midpark
Westlake
Berea-Midpark
Hubbard
Ambherst
Springfield
Westlake

St. Vincent/St. Mary
North Royalton
Springfield
Wickliffe

Padua

North Royalton
Twinsburg

St. Vincent/St. Mary
VASJ

North Olmsted
Cuyahoga Heights
Twinsburg
Highland

Padua
Berea-Midpark
Mentor

Westlake
Highland

North Olmsted
St. Edward
Cuyahoga Heights
VASJ

Cuyahoga Heights

TOTAL
586

586

583

582

582

582

581

576

575

566

562

562

560

560

553

553

552

549

549

549

542

540

538

538

534

532

525

520

519

513

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 High Game
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194
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168
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183
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152

151

189
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180

158

197

171

181

172

149
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192

217
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258

198

173

197

217

214

158

173

154

201

187

202

159

213

197

141

204

168

174

191

162

188

191

179

228

146

202

175

164

206

131

223

211

179

167

194

214

183

209

178

206

172

171

188

204

219

178

195

188

191

179

179

162

181

148

195

147

146

217

210

258

223

211

206

217

214

214

210

209

201

206

202

223

213

204

219

204

195

188

191

197

188

191

181

228

195

202

192



RANK BOWLER
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Troy Compton
Richard Nativio Jr.
Dwon Ruffin
Marty Rhoads
Cyrus Farrell
Jaycob Landis
Gracie Dunne
Rocco Paoletta
Ryan Cosgrove
Michael Foster
Tyler Oboy
Shawn Wroblewski
Hayden Wanyerka
Cameron Petak
Kyle Zelenak
Clara Bruno

Luke Connell
Gabrielle McTigue
Grady Wilson

Ben Wislocki
Harry Roberts
Cooper Wilson
Levii Thompson
James Steffas
Ryan Meitzner
Will Bobek
Andrew Anitas
Jacob Stawicki
Nathan Brisar

Trey Hall

School

Mentor

Holy Name
Twinsburg
Padua

North Olmsted
St. Edward
Highland

St. Edward
Holy Name
Hubbard
Highland

VAS)J

North Royalton
Howland
Fairport Harbor
Holy Name
Fairport Harbor
Holy Name

St. Ignatius
North Royalton
Howland

St. Ignatius
Howland
Westlake
Wickliffe
Ambherst
Westlake
Ambherst
Wickliffe

Westlake

TOTAL
508

507

507

505

504

497

494

490

490

483

482

479

472

467

452

445

444

443

441

439

435

422

422

382

374

353

351

346

341

338

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 High Game

147

138

183

162

168

119

151

163

172

146

162

176

131

185

137

157

145

167

185

142

157

128

170

180

197

193

133

168

197

163

166

141

212

170

180

163

174

174

153

172

143

149

157

153

129

256

161

155

215

138

212

192

171

149

148

193

172

161

177

195

166

173

147

155

163

146

150

169

139

166

131

146

147

136

123

207

156

170

182

183

205

193

197

183

177

195

212

173

180

172

174

174

176

172

185

166

157

153

167

256

161

157

215

156

212

192

183

180

197

193

205



RANK BOWLER
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Nick Mattesich
J.J. Braemer
Christian Achenbach
Alex Pruss
Geoffrey Buckstar
James Thellman
Bobby Kopey

Leo Pappada
Alexander Zwtzig
Aiden Bindes
Drew Meitzner
Chase Storey
Gavin Fallat
Reece Lasondra
Arslanian Lucas
Connor Forsythe
Brady Smith

Michael Kim

School
Hubbard

Fairport Harbor
Hubbard

St. Edward
Springfield
Fairport Harbor
Howland
Howland
Howland
Ambherst
Wickliffe
Hubbard

North Olmsted
Padua

Mentor
Wickliffe
Ambherst

Springfield

TOTAL
326

314

312

300

270

255

244

202

200

186

185

172

172

164

159

152

147

136

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 High Game

144

103

184

144

92

146

87

159

152

182

110

128

151

126

102

98

88

172

147

101

149

61

114

113

186

185

172

164

136

182

110

184

151

144

102

146

114

113

186

185

172

172

164

159

152

147

136



2023 Demon Classic Girls FINAL Individual Standings

RANK BOWLER School TOTAL GAME 1GAME 2 GAME 3 High Game
1 Dot Sayles Maghnificat 665 167 263 235 263
2  lillian Justinger Fairport Harbor 620 175 235 210 235
3 Trina Erich-Lukans Wickliffe 619 202 204 213 213
4  MacKenzie Pilny Fairport Harbor 612 174 222 216 222
5 Amber Gall North Olmsted 543 171 191 181 191
6 Jenna Higgins Norton 539 156 214 169 214
7  Ella Smith Magnificat 531 158 150 223 223
8 Madalyn Mullett Norton 528 188 177 163 188
9  Tori Miller Ambherst 527 173 174 180 180
10 Heather Walker Mentor 526 151 214 161 214
11  Shelby Childress Wickliffe 518 215 145 158 215
12 Peyton Zakrajsek Amherst 512 161 191 160 191
13 Giana Amato Mentor 512 168 188 156 188
14  Sabrina Stawicki Ambherst 510 182 168 160 182
15 Grace Snahnican North Olmsted 505 194 152 159 194
16 Madison Brainard Hubbard 496 166 159 171 171
17 Savanna Wheeler Mentor 494 171 156 167 171
18 Chloe Rusnak Hubbard 491 177 142 172 177
19 Lindsey Bross Howland 490 124 167 199 199
20 Emma Supinski Westlake 489 213 135 141 213
21 Allison Taylor Amherst 489 129 183 177 183
22 Alena Corona North Royalton 486 135 209 142 209
23  Andy Plowman North Olmsted 480 158 119 203 203
24  Paige Hill Berea-Midpark 476 139 159 178 178
25 Melaena Martin Springfield 476 162 150 164 164
26 Cassidy Myers Norton 471 143 189 139 189
27 Alannah Raffa Ravenna 470 136 151 183 183
28 Abigail Pfeil North Royalton 466 170 137 159 170
29 Natalie Kuntz North Royalton 458 125 189 144 189
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Madison Knox
Samantha Clason
Emma Ariyajasingam
Regan Zdanowicz
Aubri Buchwald
Lilly DeLollis
Angela Armbruster
Kate McDonough
Tegan Webb

Julia Kindel
Amanda McElheny
Julia Johnson
Alaina Mullett
Andrea McKinney
Alexa Vansuch

Ary Gehri

Mia Schmoegle
Casey Mathews
Abby Sulyok

Lexi Davis

Alyssa Bettura
Hailey Ciresi

Mak Lubrano

Julia Poe

Riley Minear
Alyssa Hayes

Zyair Bush

Abby Neate
Ahzhaar Shouman

Beatrice Lam

School

Springfield

Norton

St. Vincent/St. Mary
St. Vincent/St. Mary
Springfield
Twinsburg

North Royalton
Magnificat

St. Joseph

North Royalton
Ambherst

Maghnificat

Norton

Fairport Harbor
Hubbard
Berea-Midpark

St. Vincent/St. Mary
Mentor

Wickliffe

Springfield

Howland

North Olmsted

St. Joseph

Westlake

Westlake

St. Joseph

Ravenna

St. Joseph

Westlake

Hubbard

TOTAL
458

455

455

452

451

450

450

446

446

445

439

432

432

426

422

420

415

413

413

408

404

401

400

398

398

396

394

392

392

387

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 High Game

150

143

124

148

125

171

175

159

148

153

141

146

140

146

172

121

135

145

124

152

156

130

167

160

153

123

119

146

144

116

150

109

150

148

165

177

145

139

149

152

153

137

146

133

127

142

137

150

148

127

134

110

98

105

118

117

129

113

117

139

158

203

181

156

161

102

130

148

149

140

145

149

146

147

123

157

143

118

141

129

114

161

135

133

127

156

146

133

131

132

158

203

181

156

165

177

175

159

149

153

153

149

146

147

172

157

143

150

148

152

156

161

167

160

153

156

146

146

144

139



RANK BOWLER
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88
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92

Tahniyah Tisdale
Sydney Siwierka
Arabelle Loyed
Victoria McMurray
Allison Hockenberry
Jaime Stutzman
Emily Bartley

Kali Fleming
Melanie Harris
Bella Massa

Carly Kleinman
Zoey LeMasters
Lucy Merkun

Julia Stratton
Medha Pahi
Justine Anderson
Trinity Conley
Sierra Cook

Grace Palace
Ashley Hohmann
Carlie Emmanuel
Chloe Gibson
Shelby Badanjek
Sophia McLaughlin
Yahira Vazquez
Skylar Kromer
Kristin Flynn
Reese Craig

Kaylee Muzzin

Haley Sparent

School

Berea-Midpark
Hubbard

St. Vincent/St. Mary
Howland

VASJ

St. Joseph
Springfield
Berea-Midpark
VASJ

Westlake
Twinsburg
Ravenna
Wickliffe
Ravenna
Twinsburg
VASJ
Twinsburg
Mentor

St. Vincent/St. Mary
Maghnificat
VASJ
Twinsburg
Howland
Fairport Harbor
Berea-Midpark
Howland
Ravenna

VASJ

Fairport Harbor

Howland

TOTAL
384

379

373

373

366

365

361

359

354

350

350

347

341

335

328

316

301

284

278

277

267

253

251

251

241

236

182

180

149

138

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 High Game

163

112

115

137

120

146

130

129

128

119

122

127

105

92

110

95

113

122

100

144

99

113

135

67

47

112

151

107

114

124

103

114

107

132

137

124

116

124

107

118

92

97

83

76

126

132

121

101

57

60

109

116

151

122

122

116

117

123

94

94

104

104

112

136

100

129

91

162

95

133

92

127

119

130

128

58

73

149

138

163

151

151

137

124

146

130

129

132

137

124

127

124

136

118

129

113

162

100

144

99

127

132

130

128

135

67

73

149

138



RANK BOWLER School TOTAL GAME 1GAME 2 GAME3 High Game

93 Amaya Torres Magnificat 131 131 131
94 Tia Rafalke Mentor 116 116 116
95 Nicolette Camp North Olmsted 110 110 110
97 Kaylie McGuire Berea-Midpark 109 109 109
98 September McKellar Wickliffe 102 102 102
99 Mckinzie Heckenberns-Martinez  Wickliffe 74 74 74
100 Zia Nally Twinsburg 72 72 72

101 Addie Keenan Wickliffe 68 68 68



WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Amherst RANK
Micah Mercado 198 173 | 211 582 34
Jacob Stawicki 197 149 346 88
Will Bobek 170 183 353 86
Jon Roberts 236 167 | 215 618 17
Grant Taylor 236 225 183 644 10
Brady Smith 147 147 113
Aiden Bindes 186 186 103
GAME TOTALS| 1037 | 861 | 978 [V =V
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 1 16 3 2876 5
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 193 7
BAKER GAME 2 195 7
BAKER GAME 3 183 11
BAKER  GAME 4 199 6
BAKER ~ GAME5 244 2
BAKER  GAME 6 231 1
BAKER TOTAL 1245 2
TOTALPINS| 4121 3




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Berea-Midpark RANK
Austin Soukup 205 217 | 164 586 30
Jayden Miller 158 191 191 540 51
Colin Miller 172 245 | 201 618 16
Anthony Mandry 195 205 219 619 14
Austin Caton 194 258 131 583 32
GAME TOTALS| 924 1116 906 3 GATI\S.EFATLEAM
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 9 2 14 2946 3
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 221 3
BAKER GAME 2 212 3
BAKER GAME 3 216 2
BAKER  GAME 4 194 7
BAKER  GAME5 245 1
BAKER  GAME 6 213 3
BAKER TOTAL 1301 1

TOTALPINS| 4247 2




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Cuyahoga Height RANK
Jaymes Kleinsmith 179 211 199 589 28
Jimmy Blados 192 175 146 513 59
Aden Ewelt 189 141 219 549 47
Donny Raymond 170 209 226 605 23
Jack Laski 179 146 195 520 57
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 909 882 985 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 11 11 2 2776 10
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 235 1
BAKER GAME 2 181 12
BAKER GAME 3 158 16
BAKER  GAME 4 187 11
BAKER  GAME5 160 14
BAKER  GAME 6 146 17
BAKER TOTAL 1067 11
TOTALPINS| 3843 11




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Fairport Harbor RANK
James Thellman 92 102 61 255 99
J.J. Braemer 103 110 101 314 93
Luke Connell 145 153 146 A4 76
Kyle Zelenak 137 149 166 452 74
Eddie Krofcheck 211 191 233 635 12
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 688 705 707 TOTAL

TOURNAMENT RANK --> 20 19 19 2100 19
RANK

BAKER  GAME 1 132 19

BAKER ~ GAME 2 115 20

BAKER GAME 3 140 19

BAKER  GAME 4 165 19

BAKER  GAME 5 132 18

BAKER  GAME 6 151 14

BAKER TOTAL 835 19

TOTALPINS| 2935 19




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Highland RANK
Tyler Oboy 162 174 146 482 70
Stephen Stupecki 181 191 162 534 34
Gracie Dunne 151 170 173 494 66
Thomas Nhok 186 168 195 549 49
Gabe Kasper 245 178 233 656 5
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 925 881 909 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 8 12 13 2715 12
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 156 18
BAKER GAME 2 186 10
BAKER GAME 3 146 18
BAKER  GAME 4 215 4
BAKER  GAME5 167 13
BAKER  GAME6 149 16
BAKER TOTAL 1019 16
TOTALPINS| 3734 14




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
HOIy Name RANK
Ryan Cosgrove 172 163 155 490 68
Clara Bruno 157 157 131 445 75
Gabrielle McTigue 167 129 147 443 77
Quentin Johnson 212 183 226 621 13
Richard Nativio Jr. 138 197 172 507 61
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 846 829 831 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 16 17 17 2506 17
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 162 16
BAKER GAME 2 200 5
BAKER GAME 3 169 13
BAKER  GAME 4 169 16
BAKER  GAME5 138 17
BAKER  GAME 6 171 9
BAKER TOTAL 1009 17
TOTALPINS| 3515 17




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Howland RANK
Bobby Kopey 146 98 244 100
Leo Pappada 88 114 202 101
Cameron Petak 185 143 139 467 73
Harry Roberts 157 155 123 435 80
Levii Thompson 128 138 156 422 82
Alexander Zwtzig 87 113 200 102
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 703 622 645 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 19 20 20 1970 20
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 106 20
BAKER GAME 2 121 19
BAKER GAME 3 130 20
BAKER GAME 4 200 5
BAKER GAME 5 128 19
BAKER GAME 6 144 18
BAKER TOTAL 829 20
TOTALPINS| 2799 20




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Hubbard RANK
Christian Achenbach 184 128 312 94
Michael Foster 146 174 | 163 483 69
Cody Hogue 161 198 223 582 33
Nick Mattesich 144 182 326 91
Garrett Brajkovich 232 233 185 650 9
Chase Storey 172 172 106
SuB1 169 169 109
GAMETOTALS| 867 | 915 | 912 [V FAV
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 13 9 12 2694 13
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 158 17
BAKER  GAME 2 201 a4
BAKER GAME 3 188 8
BAKER  GAME 4 193 8
BAKER ~ GAME5 188 8
BAKER  GAME 6 139 19
BAKER TOTAL 1067 11
TOTALPINS| 3761 13




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Mentor RANK
Troy Compton 147 168 193 508 60
Dominic Duncan 197 162 179 538 52
Arslanian Lucas 159 159 111
Logan Grubb 212 202 | 201 615 18
Dominic Pandolfi 247 300 178 725 2
SUB1 170 170 108
SuB2 178 178 105
GAMETOTALS| 962 | 1002 [ 929 [*°F: A
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 6 5 9 2893 4
RANK
BAKER  GAME 1 179 8
BAKER GAME 2 199 6
BAKER GAME 3 212 3
BAKER  GAME 4 179 15
BAKER ~ GAME5 206 5
BAKER  GAME 6 165 11
BAKER TOTAL 1140 6
TOoTALPINS| 4033 5




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
North Olmsted RANK
Jason Beets 151 197 204 552 46
Cyrus Farrell 168 141 195 504 64
Bradley Valco 172 179 181 532 55
Gavin Fallat 172 172 106
SUB1 136 136 134 406 83
SUB2 117 139 256 97
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 744 825 853 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 17 18 16 2422 18
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 173 11
BAKER  GAME 2 168 14
BAKER GAME 3 159 15
BAKER GAME 4 168 17
BAKER GAME 5 148 15
BAKER GAME 6 166 10
BAKER TOTAL 982 18
ToTALPINS| 3404 18




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
North Royalton RANK
Michael Kindel 215 198 206 619 15
Logan Mordaunt 203 158 214 575 38
lann Ung 167 187 206 560 42
Hayden Wanyerka 131 172 169 472 72
Ben Wislocki 142 161 136 439 79
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 858 876 931 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 14 14 8 2665 15
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 179 8
BAKER GAME 2 215 1
BAKER GAME 3 257 1
BAKER  GAME 4 222 2
BAKER  GAMES 122 20
BAKER  GAME 6 197 a4
BAKER TOTAL 1192 3
TOTALPINS| 3857 9




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Padua RANK
Brendan Tahsler 180 174 188 542 50
Ethan Hanna 222 204 226 652 8
A.J. Pelto 183 201 178 562 41
Reece Lasondra 164 164 110
Marty Rhoads 162 166 177 505 63
SUB1 136 119 255 98
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 883 864 933 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 12 15 5 2680 14
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 164 15
BAKER GAME 2 173 13
BAKER GAME 3 210 4
BAKER GAME 4 189 10
BAKER GAME 5 179 9
BAKER GAME 6 136 20
BAKER TOTAL 1051 14
TOTALPINS| 3731 15




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Springfield RANK
Michael Knox 206 197 179 582 35
Geoffrey Buckstar 144 126 270 96
lan Hartman 210 173 183 566 39
Rylan Slusser 217 246 209 672 4
Wyatt Keys 219 163 226 608 22
Michael Kim 136 136 114
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 996 905 933 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK -->| 4 10 5 2834 7
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 203 6
BAKER GAME 2 213 2
BAKER GAME 3 184 10
BAKER  GAME 4 216 3
BAKER  GAMES 168 12
BAKER  GAME 6 195 5
BAKER TOTAL 1179 5
TOoTALPINS| 4013 6




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
St. Edward RANK
Alex Pruss 151 149 300 95
Rocco Paoletta 163 180 147 490 67
Jaycob Landis 119 212 166 497 65
Ridge Price 149 228 148 525 56
Brendan Green 185 238 187 610 21
SUB1 104 104 115
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 720 1009 797 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 18 4 18 2526 16
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 170 13
BAKER GAME 2 182 11
BAKER GAME 3 204 5
BAKER GAME 4 180 14
BAKER GAME 5 198 7
BAKER GAME 6 179 7
BAKER  TOTAL 1113 8
TOTALPINS| 3639 16




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
St. Ignatius RANK
Hayden Voth 265 268 204 737 1
Grady Wilson 185 256 441 78
Mason Melgaard 219 247 224 690 3
Teague Green 213 199 229 641 11
Cooper Wilson 215 207 422 81
SUB1 150 168 318 92
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 1032 | 1185 | 1032 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 2 1 1 3249 1
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 233 2
BAKER GAME 2 189 9
BAKER GAME 3 190 7
BAKER GAME 4 183 13
BAKER GAME 5 222 3
BAKER GAME 6 163 12
BAKER  TOTAL 1180 4
TOTALPINS| 4429 1




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
St. Vincent/St. Ma RANK
Jesse Powers 204 209 178 591 26
Gino N-Perrin 223 159 171 553 44
Jackson Roeonen 163 239 186 588 29
Kaeden Kolarik 208 243 203 654 6
Elijah Patton 168 214 194 576 37
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 966 1064 932 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 5 3 7 2962 2
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 178 10
BAKER GAME 2 166 16
BAKER GAME 3 186 9
BAKER  GAME 4 160 20
BAKER  GAMES5 215 4
BAKER  GAME6 215 2
BAKER TOTAL 1120 7
ToTALPINS| 4082 4




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Twinsburg RANK
Dwon Ruffin 183 163 161 507 62
LT Torok 238 177 238 653 7
Justin Sanford 179 192 224 595 25
Lucas Tinter 186 202 172 560 43
Will Bamler 167 204 178 549 48
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 953 938 973 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 7 8 4 2864 6
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 171 12
BAKER GAME 2 192 8
BAKER GAME 3 168 14
BAKER  GAME 4 192 9
BAKER  GAMES 170 11
BAKER  GAME 6 176 8
BAKER TOTAL 1069 10
TOTALPINS| 3933 7




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
VASJ RANK
Dayvon Drayton 203 215 196 614 19
Paul Kilroy 170 202 147 519 58
Jaylin Reid 152 213 188 553 45
Alexander Sustarsic 212 197 204 613 20
Shawn Wroblewski 176 153 150 479 71
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 913 980 885 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 10 7 15 2778 9
RANK
BAKER  GAME 1 210 4
BAKER GAME 2 153 17
BAKER GAME 3 202 6
BAKER  GAME 4 185 12
BAKER  GAMES 148 15
BAKER  GAME 6 191 6
BAKER TOTAL 1089 9
TOTALPINS| 3867 8




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Westlake RANK
Quentin Drake 170 210 206 586 31
Jackson Long 197 217 167 581 36
Andrew Anitas 180 171 351 87
Nicholas Steffas 171 188 179 538 53
James Steffas 212 170 382 84
Trey Hall 133 205 338 90
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 851 998 927 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 15 G 10 2776 10
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 168 14
BAKER GAME 2 167 15
BAKER GAME 3 158 16
BAKER  GAME 4 224 1
BAKER  GAME5 176 10
BAKER  GAME 6 162 13
BAKER TOTAL 1055 13
TOTALPINS| 3831 12




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
BOYS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Wickliffe RANK
John Colacarro 199 154 | 209 562 40
Connor Forsythe 152 152 112
Nathan Brisar 193 148 341 89
Wyatt Boehmer 200 194 196 590 27
Paulie Lumadue 268 192 | 142 602 24
Drew Meitzner 185 185 104
Ryan Meitzner 192 182 374 85
GAME TOTALS| 1012 | 880 | 914 |74
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 3 13 11 2806 8
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 206 5
BAKER GAME 2 148 18
BAKER GAME 3 173 12
BAKER  GAME 4 167 18
BAKER ~ GAME5 206 5
BAKER  GAME 6 150 15
BAKER TOTAL 1050 15
ToTALPINS| 3856 10




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Amherst RANK
Sabrina Stawicki 182 168 160 510 14
Amanda McElheny 141 153 145 439 40
Tori Miller 173 174 180 527 9
Peyton Zakrajsek 161 191 160 512 12
Allison Taylor 129 183 177 489 21
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 786 869 822 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 2 1 3 2477 2
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 182 2
BAKER GAME 2 184 3
BAKER GAME 3 122 16
BAKER  GAME 4 228 1
BAKER  GAMES 173 3
BAKER  GAME 6 180 1
BAKER TOTAL 1069 1
ToTALPINS| 3546 1




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Berea-Midpark RANK
Ary Gehri 121 142 157 420 45
Kali Fleming 129 107 123 359 67
Yahira Vazquez 113 128 241 84
Tahniyah Tisdale 163 112 109 384 60
Paige Hill 139 159 178 476 24
Kaylie McGuire 109 109 97
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 665 629 695 TOTAL

TOURNAMENT RANK --> 13 13 12 1989 14
RANK

BAKER GAME 1 129 16

BAKER GAME 2 154 12

BAKER GAME 3 138 12

BAKER  GAME 4 136 12

BAKER  GAMES 132 13

BAKER  GAME 6 134 10

BAKER TOTAL 823 13

TOTALPINS| 2812 14




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Fairport Harbor RANK
Andrea McKinney 146 133 | 147 426 43
Jillian Justinger 175 235 210 620 2
MacKenzie Pilny 174 222 | 216 612 4
Sophia McLaughlin 121 130 251 83
Kaylee Muzzin 149 149 90
SUB1 82 133 215 87
SuB2 148 148 91
GAMETOTALS| 725 | 844 | 852 |77 AV
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 10 2 2 2421 4
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 146 8
BAKER GAME 2 174 6
BAKER GAME 3 165 6
BAKER  GAME 4 159 -
BAKER ~ GAME5 150 8
BAKER  GAME 6 178 3
BAKER TOTAL 972 6
TOTALPINS| 3393 3




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Howland RANK
Victoria McMurray 137 114 | 122 373 63
Skylar Kromer 135 101 236 85
Haley Sparent 138 138 92
Alyssa Bettura 156 134 | 114 404 50
Lindsey Bross 124 167 199 490 19
Shelby Badanjek 132 119 251 82
SuB1 110 110 95
GAMETOTALS| 662 | 648 | 692 [*°AV A
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 14 11 13 2002 12
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 179 3
BAKER GAME 2 157 10
BAKER GAME 3 154 8
BAKER  GAME 4 187 3
BAKER ~ GAME5 141 9
BAKER  GAME 6 148 7
BAKER TOTAL 966 7
TOTALPINS| 2968 11




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Hubbard RANK
Alexa Vansuch 172 127 123 422 a4
Beatrice Lam 116 139 132 387 59
Sydney Siwierka 112 151 116 379 61
Chloe Rusnak 177 142 172 491 18
Madison Brainard 166 159 171 496 16
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 743 718 714 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 8 7 11 2175 8
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 158 6
BAKER GAME 2 147 13
BAKER GAME 3 128 15
BAKER GAME 4 179 4
BAKER GAME 5 165 5
BAKER ~ GAME 6 126 13
BAKER TOTAL 903 12
TOoTALPINS| 3078 9




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Magnificat RANK
Ashley Hohmann 144 133 277 79
Julia Johnson 146 137 149 432 41
Kate McDonough 159 139 148 446 37
Dot Sayles 167 263 235 665 1
Ella Smith 158 150 223 531 7
Amaya Torres 131 131 93
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 774 820 888 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 3 6 1 2482 1
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 145 10
BAKER GAME 2 222 1
BAKER GAME 3 167 5
BAKER GAME 4 179 4
BAKER GAME 5 135 11
BAKER GAME 6 128 12
BAKER TOTAL 976 5
TOTALPINS| 3458 2




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Mentor RANK
Savanna Wheeler 171 156 167 494 17
Casey Mathews 145 150 118 413 47
Sierra Cook 122 162 284 77
Giana Amato 168 188 156 512 13
Heather Walker 151 214 161 526 10
Tia Rafalke 116 116 94
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 757 824 764 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 7 5 6 2345 5
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 169 5
BAKER GAME 2 162 9
BAKER GAME 3 174 4
BAKER  GAME 4 140 11
BAKER  GAMES 112 15
BAKER  GAME6 149 6
BAKER TOTAL 906 11
TOTALPINS| 3251 6




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
North Olmsted RANK
Amber Gall 171 191 181 543 5
Andy Plowman 158 119 203 480 23
Grace Snahnican 194 152 159 505 15
Hailey Ciresi 130 110 161 401 51
Nicolette Camp 110 110 95
SUB1 109 107 216 86
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 762 679 814 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 5 10 5 2255 7
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 147 7
BAKER GAME 2 172 8
BAKER GAME 3 143 11
BAKER GAME 4 153 9
BAKER GAME 5 163 6
BAKER GAME 6 139 9
BAKER TOTAL 917 9
TOTALPINS| 3172 8




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
North Royalton RANK
Angela Armbruster 175 145 130 450 36
Alena Corona 135 209 142 486 22
Julia Kindel 153 152 140 445 39
Natalie Kuntz 125 189 144 458 29
Abigail Pfeil 170 137 159 466 28
GAME TOTALS| 758 832 715 3 GATI\S.EFATLEAM
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 6 4 10 2305 6
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 200 1
BAKER GAME 2 157 10
BAKER GAME 3 132 13
BAKER  GAME 4 175 6
BAKER  GAMES 174 2
BAKER  GAME6 161 a4
BAKER TOTAL 999 3
ToTALPINS| 3304 5




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Norton RANK
Samantha Clason 143 109 203 455 31
Cassidy Myers 143 189 139 471 26
Jenna Higgins 156 214 169 539 6
Madalyn Mullett 188 177 163 528 8
Alaina Mullett 140 146 146 432 42
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 770 835 820 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 4 3 4 2425 3
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 144 11
BAKER GAME 2 186 2
BAKER GAME 3 186 1
BAKER GAME 4 130 13
BAKER GAME 5 172 4
BAKER GAME 6 113 15
BAKER TOTAL 931 8
ToTALPINS| 3356 4




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Ravenna RANK
Julia Stratton 92 107 136 335 73
Zyair Bush 119 129 146 394 56
Zoey LeMasters 127 116 104 347 71
Alannah Raffa 136 151 183 470 27
Kristin Flynn 67 57 58 182 88
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 541 560 627 TOTAL

TOURNAMENT RANK --> 17 17 15 1728 17
RANK

BAKER GAME 1 138 14

BAKER GAME 2 119 14

BAKER GAME 3 144 10

BAKER  GAME 4 104 18

BAKER  GAMES 85 18

BAKER  GAME 6 86 17

BAKER TOTAL 676 16

ToTALPINS| 2404 16




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Springfield RANK
Emily Bartley 130 114 117 361 66
Aubri Buchwald 125 165 161 451 34
Lexi Davis 152 127 129 408 49
Madison Knox 150 150 158 458 30
Melaena Martin 162 150 164 476 25
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 719 706 729 TOTAL

TOURNAMENT RANK -->| 141 8 7 2154 9
RANK

BAKER GAME 1 171 4

BAKER GAME 2 179 5

BAKER GAME 3 160 7

BAKER  GAME 4 215 2

BAKER  GAMES 154 7

BAKER  GAME 6 179 2

BAKER TOTAL 1058 2

TOTALPINS| 3212 7




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
St. Joseph RANK
Jaime Stutzman 146 103 116 365 65
Tegan Webb 148 149 149 446 38
Alyssa Hayes 123 117 156 396 55
Abby Neate 146 113 133 392 57
Mak Lubrano 167 98 135 400 52
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 730 580 689 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 9 16 14 1999 13
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 132 15
BAKER GAME 2 183 4
BAKER GAME 3 181 3
BAKER GAME 4 155 8
BAKER GAME 5 141 9
BAKER ~ GAME 6 125 14
BAKER TOTAL 917 9

TOTALPINS| 2916 13




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
St. Vincent/St. Ma RANK
Arabelle Loyed 115 107 151 373 62
Emma Ariyajasingam 124 150 181 455 32
Grace Palace 100 83 95 278 78
Regan Zdanowicz 148 148 156 452 33
Mia Schmoegle 135 137 143 415 46
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 622 625 726 TOTAL

TOURNAMENT RANK --> 15 14 8 1973 15
RANK

BAKER GAME 1 144 11

BAKER GAME 2 114 15

BAKER GAME 3 132 13

BAKER  GAME 4 124 14

BAKER  GAMES5S 134 12

BAKER ~ GAME 6 134 10

BAKER TOTAL 782 15

TOTALPINS| 2755 15




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Twinsburg RANK
Lilly DeLollis 171 177 102 450 35
Medha Pahi 110 118 100 328 74
Trinity Conley 113 97 91 301 76
Carly Kleinman 122 124 104 350 70
Chloe Gibson 126 127 253 81
Zia Nally 72 72 100
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 588 642 524 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 16 12 17 1754 16
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 109 17
BAKER GAME 2 98 17
BAKER GAME 3 87 18
BAKER  GAME 4 118 16
BAKER  GAMES 94 16
BAKER  GAME 6 99 16
BAKER TOTAL 605 17
TOTALPINS| 2359 17




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
VASJ RANK
Justine Anderson 95 92 129 316 75
Reese Craig 47 60 73 180 89
Carlie Emmanuel 99 76 92 267 80
Melanie Harris 128 132 94 354 68
Allison Hockenberry 120 124 122 366 64
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 489 484 510 TOTAL

TOURNAMENT RANK --> 18 18 18 1483 18
RANK

BAKER GAME 1 87 18

BAKER GAME 2 92 18

BAKER GAME 3 99 17

BAKER  GAME 4 107 17

BAKER  GAMES 94 16

BAKER ~ GAME6 77 18

BAKER TOTAL 556 18

TOTALPINS| 2039 18




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME1l | GAME1l | GAME1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Westlake RANK
Emma Supinski 213 135 141 489 20
Ahzhaar Shouman 144 117 131 392 58
Julia Poe 160 105 133 398 53
Bella Massa 119 137 94 350 69
Riley Minear 153 118 127 398 54
3 GAME TEAM
GAME TOTALS| 789 612 626 TOTAL
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 1 15 16 2027 11
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 142 13
BAKER GAME 2 173 7
BAKER GAME 3 183 2
BAKER GAME 4 146 10
BAKER GAME 5 185 1
BAKER GAME 6 156 5
BAKER TOTAL 985 4
TOTALPINS| 3012 10




WESTLAKE DEMON CLASSIC GAME 1 GAME 1 GAME 1
GIRLS TOTALS TOURNAMENT
Wickliffe RANK
Abby Sulyok 124 148 141 413 48
Addie Keenan 68 68 101
Lucy Merkun 105 124 112 341 72
Shelby Childress 215 145 158 518 11
Trina Erich-Lukans 202 204 | 213 619 3
Mckinzie Heckenberns-Martinez 74 74 99
September McKellar 102 102 98
GAME TOTALS| 714 695 726 3 G,A_rhgi;fAM
TOURNAMENT RANK --> 12 9 8 2135 10
RANK
BAKER GAME 1 146 8
BAKER GAME 2 114 15
BAKER GAME 3 148 9
BAKER  GAME 4 119 15
BAKER ~ GAME5 127 14
BAKER  GAME 6 142 8
BAKER TOTAL 796 14
TOTALPINS| 2931 12




